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Tel: 020 8329 9476
Email: info@BeautyBeMine.co.uk

Free app: BeautyBeMine.gappt.com

Our treatment prices are based on the levels of experience and knowledge of our therapists.
We have three categories of therapists: Senior Therapist, Therapist, and Junior Therapist.

MASSAGE - add a heated eye mask for just £5

Total Indulgence Massage — Full body, face & scalp

Full Body Massage

Stress Buster Massage — Back, feet, face & scalp

Post Workout Massage - Back, neck, shoulders & legs
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Back Massage

No Hands Massage - Full Body

Lava Shell add on to any massage

Lava Shell - Full Body

Lava Shell - Full Body

Lava Shell - Core Strength - treats the stomach & back,
balancing the body. Good for IBS, bloating, poor digestion &
minor backache

Preghancy Massage Lava Mama — suitable after the first
trimester, post pregnancy & for clients who prefer to lay on their
side

Lava Rescue - Senior Therapist Only — a deep sports like
massage using hot & cold shells to relax muscles & reduce
inflammation

Reflexology - Senior Therapist Only

Touch Therapies — 15 minutes — All Therapists

HANDS & FEET

Add paraffin wax to any nail service - £12
Add Chrome Effect to varnish - £10

Infinite Shine — File & Paint - Cut, file, cuticle work, paint
Infinite Shine — Manicure — With scrub and massage
Infinite Shine — Pedicure — With scrub and massage

Gel Color — File & Paint - Cut, file, cuticle work, paint
Gel Color — Manicure — With scrub and massage
Gel Color — Pedicure — With scrub and massage

Gel Removal (BBeM gels) - Incl mini-manicure/pedicure, OPI Nail

Envy

Gel Removal (BBeM gels) - to be followed by new set

Gel Removal (non-BBeM gels) - to be followed by new set
Gel repairs - £4 per nail

Callus Peel (30 minutes)

Senior Junior
Therapist Therapist Therapist
75 mins £72 £68 n/a
60 mins £60 £57 n/a
60 mins £60 £57 n/a
60 mins £60 £57 n/a
45 mins £52 £49 n/a
30 mins £40 £37 n/a
60 mins £63 n/a n/a
£7.50 £7.50 n/a
90 mins £93 £90 n/a
60 mins £70 £67 n/a
45 mins £55 n/a n/a
60 — 70 mins £75 n/a n/a
Full Body (90 Upper Body Lower Body
mins) (45 mins) (45 mins)
£99 £61 £61
45 mins £42
Neck &
Shoulder Feet Hands & Arms Scalp
£16 £16 £16 £16
Senior Therapist Junior
Therapist p Therapist
£29 £26 £22
£38 £35 £31
£41 £38 £35
£36 £32 £29
£42 £38 £35
£45 £42 £39
£26 £23 £21
£11 £11 £11
£17 £17 £17
£26 £26 £26

FACIALS - A patch test is required for ProPower Peel at least 24 hours before your treatment.

Skin Fitness Plan/analysis £15 — price redeemable against products
purchased on the day

Skin Solver Add-on - £18
Dermalogica ProSkin 30 — targeting a main concern
Dermalogica ProSkin 45
Dermalogica ProSkin 60

15 mins

15 mins
30 mins
45 mins
60 mins

Add on: OPI ProSpa intensive moisturising gloves or socks with mini massage £10

Dermalogica ProPower Peel 30 — includes post procedure kit

- course of 3
- course of 6

ProPower Peel 60 — includes post procedure kit

- course of 3
- course of 6

MAKE-UP

Airbase (airbrush) — foundation, blusher & bronzer
Make-up with airbrush

Make-up without airbrush

Make-up lesson

Trial make-up with airbrush

Bridal Make-up on Wedding Day

Make-up Master Focus Class

30 mins

60 mins

30 mins
60 mins
60 mins
90 mins
90 mins

45 mins

Senio_r Therapist Junio_r
Therapist Therapist
£47 £42 £35
£59 £54 £45
£70 £65 £56
Senior .
Therapist Therapist
£70 £64
£201 £189
£390 £354
£99 £94
£285 £270
£546 £516
Senior . Junior
Therapist Therapist Therapist
£28 n/a n/a
£56 n/a n/a
£51 £46 £41
£68 £63 n/a
£70 n/a n/a
£78 n/a n/a
£35 pp £35 pp n/a

Minimum 2 people



BROWS & LASHES - A patch test is required for LVL, Brow by Mii & tints at least 24 hours before treatment

LVL Lash Lift with top & bottom lash tint

LVL Lash Lift with top lash tint

LVL Lash Lift — no tint

LVL Advanced - top & bottom lash LVL with tint

LVL Colour Boost — recommended 4 weeks after LVL

Brow by Mii — 40 mins

Eyebrow Shape — waxed — with Lycon hot wax
Eyebrow Shape — Threaded
Eyebrow Wax & Tint — with Lycon hot wax

Tinting

Eyelash

Eyelash Tint with Mii Tint
Eyebrow

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint

We recommend using Nouveau'’s lash and brow conditioning serum following the above treatments

Threading - Senior Therapist Only

CACI — Demo £15

We recommend CACI treatments should be taken as a course, discounts available

Synergy Advanced Facial

Synergy Signature Non-surgical Face Lift

Synergy Jowl Lift - standalone

Synergy Eye Revive

Synergy Gentleman’s Facial

Synergy Purifying — for problematic/congested skin
Synergy Radiance — for breakouts and pigmentation
Synergy Skin Calm — for breakouts, inflammation & irritation
Synergy Skin Confidence — for scarring & stretch marks
Wrinkle Revolution

Lip Booster

Express Cellulite Massage — for back, legs & a bum lift
Microdermabrasion includes Hydratone Mask

Add ons:

Synergy Hydratone Mask

Rejuvenating Hand Mask & Electro Gloves

TANNING

Full Body Tan
Express Tan

ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES

Reflexology
Indian Head Massage
Hopi Ear Candles
Course of 3 Treatments

WAXING

Full Leg

3/4 Leg

Lower Leg

Upper Leg

Bikini Line/High Bikini - with Lycon hot wax
Brazilian - with Lycon hot wax
Hollywood - with Lycon hot wax

Full leg & Bikini - with Lycon hot wax
Full leg & Brazilian - with Lycon hot wax
Stomach

Buttocks

Under Arm - with Lycon hot wax

Full Arm

Half Arm

Back

Back, including top of arms

Chest

Back & Chest

Lip or chin - with Lycon hot wax

Lip & Chin - with Lycon hot wax
Eyebrow shape - with Lycon hot wax
Nostrils - with Lycon hot wax

ELECTROLYSIS - Therapist & Senior Therapist

Senior .
Therapist Therapist
£60 £57
£56 £53
£51 £48
£70 n/a
£18 £16
£33 n/a
£18 £16
£20 n/a
£27 £23
Senior .
Therapist Therapist
£18 £16
£21 £19
£13 £11
£28 £24

Eyebrows Chin
£20 £18
Senior
Therapist
95 mins £125
60 mins £75
30 mins £43
35 mins £53
45 mins £53
45 mins £55
45 mins £55
30 mins £45
30 mins £45
30 mins £43
15 mins £27
30 mins £40
30 mins £43
20 mins £24
£15
Senior
Develops in Therapist
8 hours £30
1 -4 hours £32
Senior
Therapist
45 mins £42
30 mins £32
30 mins £35
£95
Senior .
Therapist Therapist
£36 £34
£31 £29
£26 £24
£29 £27
£25 £23
£39 £37
£49 £47
£52 £49
£67 £64
From £12 From £10
From £16 From £14
£19 £17
£28 £26
£21 £19
£34 £32
£39 £37
£34 £32
£60 £56
£15 £13
£23 £21
£18 £16
£14 £12
5 mins 10 mins
£15 £18

Junior
Therapist
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

£14
n/a
£20

Junior
Therapist
£14
£17
£9
£21

Lip
£18

Therapist

£120
£70
£40
£50
£50
£52
£52
£42
£42
£40
£25
£37
£40

£24
£15

Therapist

£27
£29

Therapist

n/a
n/a
£33
£89

Junior
Therapist

£32
£27
£22
£25
£21
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
From £8
From £12
£15
£24
£17
£30
£35
£30
£52
£11
£19
£14
£10

15 mins
£21

(If added to another facial treatment - 15 mins, £32/£29)

20 mins
£25



IPL - INTENSE PULSED LIGHT - Senior Therapist only

Patch test required for all IPL treatments Initial consultation - £20
. Single Course of 6 ; Course of 4
Hair Removal Treatment Treatments Saving Treatments
Under Arm £70 £350 £70 £246
Half Arm £95 £475 £95 £335
Full Arm £150 £750 £150 £528
Lower Leg £125 £625 £125 £440
Upper Leg £155 £775 £155 £545
Full Leg £255 £1,275 £255 £898
Bikini Line £80 £400 £80 £282
Brazilian £110 £550 £110 £387
Upper Back £125 £625 £125 £440
Lower Back £95 £475 £95 £335
Full Back £215 £1,075 £215 £757
Chest £125 £625 £125 £440
Abdomen £85 £425 £85 £300
Shoulders (cap sleeve) £75 £375 £75 £264
Lip £45 £160 £20 £225
Chin £50 £176 £24 £252
Lip & Chin £90 £320 £40 £450
IPL facial thread vein treatment Small area  Medium area Full Face
Single Treatment £45 £60 £80
Course of 3 Treatments £122 £162 £216
Recommended
Course
IPL Rejuvenation Facial 60 mins £99 5 treatments £421
IPL Acne Treatment 60 mins £80 4 treatments £282
LIPOSCULPT INCH LOSS - Senior Therapist only
Single Session 40 mins £79
Taster Course 3 x 30 mins £159
6 Session 8 Sessions 10 Sessions
Liposculpt Inch Loss Courses — 40 minute sessions £425 £565 £699
EAR PIERCING - /obes only (includes aftercare solution) £36 Senior Therapist only
SEMI PERMANENT MAKE-UP & MICROBLADING
Limited dates. All treatments include a top-up treatment. Patch test required. T&Cs apply
Initial consultation 20 mins Free
Eye Enhance (lash line) £250
Eyeliner or Eyebrows or Lip Line & Blush £350
CRYOTHERAPY - Senior Therapist only
Treatment for small & medium lesions on the surface of the skin, such as skin tags, milia, cherry angiomas and
resistant hyperpigmentation
Consultation (added to the first treatment) - £10
1-3 lesions 4-5 lesions
Small lesions £60 £70
Medium lesions £70 £90
Warts or Verrucae - Pre-treatment preparation is required £60 per treatment; 3-6 treatments may be needed

If you need to cancel an appointment please give at least 48 hours notice by telephone or app otherwise a fee of 50% of
the booked treatment cost may be charged if we are unable to fill the slot. If you fail to show up for your appointment a

charge of 100% of the booked treatment cost will be charged.

Tel: 020 8329 9476

\ Email: info@BeautyBeMine.co.uk
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Price list effective 28 October 2023

Saving

£34
£45
£72
£60
£75
£122
£38
£53
£60
£45
£103
£60
£40
£36
£45
£48
£90
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