

Tel: 020 8329 9476

Email: info@BeautyBeMine.co.uk

Free app: BeautyBeMine.gappt.com

Our treatment prices are based on the levels of experience and knowledge of our therapists. We have three categories of therapists: Senior Therapist, Therapist, and Junior Therapist.

,			•			
MASSAGE – add a heated eye mask for just £5						
			Senior		Junior	
			Therapist	Therapist	Therapist	
Total Indulgence Massage – Full body, face & scalp		75 mins	£72	£68	n/a	
Full Body Massage		60 mins	£60	£57	n/a	
Stress Buster Massage – Back, feet, face & scalp		60 mins	£60	£57	n/a	
Post Workout Massage - Back, neck, shoulders & leg	S	60 mins	£60	£57	n/a	
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage		45 mins	£52	£49	n/a	
Back Massage		30 mins	£40	£37	n/a	
No Hands Massage - Full Body		60 mins	£63	n/a	n/a	
Lava Shell add on to any massage			£7.50	£7.50	n/a	
Lava Shell - Full Body		90 mins	£93	£90	n/a	
Lava Shell - Full Body		60 mins	£70	£67	n/a	
Lava Shell - Core Strength - treats the stomach & ba	ck	00 1111115	2.0	201	11/4	
balancing the body. Good for IBS, bloating, poor dige		45 mins	£55	n/a	n/a	
minor backache	οι.σ α		200			
Pregnancy Massage Lava Mama - suitable after the	e first					
trimester, post pregnancy & for clients who prefer to le		60 - 70 mins	£75	n/a	n/a	
side	.,					
Lava Rescue - Senior Therapist Only – a deep sports like massage using hot & cold shells to relax muscles & reduce		Full Body (90 mins)	Upper Body (45 mins)	Lower Body (45 mins)		
inflammation		£99	`£61 ´	£61		
Reflexology - Senior Therapist Only		45 mins	£42			
		Neck &				
Touch Therapies – 15 minutes – All Therapists	ouch Therapies – 15 minutes – All Therapists		Feet	Hands & Arms	Scalp	
		£16	£16	£16	£16	
HANDS & FEET						
TIANDS & FEET						
Add paraffin wax to any nail service - £12		Senior	Therapist	Junior		
Add Chrome Effect to varnish - £10		Therapist	Therapist	Therapist		
Infinite Shine - File & Paint - Cut, file, cuticle work, p.	aint	£29	£26	£22		
Infinite Shine – Manicure – With scrub and massage		£38	£35	£31		
Infinite Shine – Pedicure – With scrub and massage		£41	£38	£35		
Gel Color – File & Paint - Cut, file, cuticle work, paint		£36	£32	£29		
Gel Color – Manicure – With scrub and massage		£42	£38	£35		
Gel Color – Pedicure – With scrub and massage		£45	£42	£39		
Gel Removal (BBeM gels) - Incl mini-manicure/pedicu	re, OPI Nail	cac	£23	£21		
Envy		£26				
Gel Removal (BBeM gels) - to be followed by new set		£11	£11	£11		
Gel Removal (non-BBeM gels) - to be followed by net Gel repairs - £4 per nail	w set	£17	£17	£17		
Callus Peel (30 minutes)		£26	£26	£26		
FACIALS - A patch test is required for ProPower Pee	l at least 24 h	nours before you				
			Senior Therapist	Therapist	Junior Therapist	
Skin Fitness Plan/analysis £15 – price redeemable aga	inst products		morapist		morapist	
purchased on the day	si producis	15 mins				
Skin Solver Add-on - £18		15 mins				
Dermalogica ProSkin 30 – targeting a main concern		30 mins	£47	£42	£35	
Dermalogica ProSkin 45		45 mins	£59	£54	£45	
Dermalogica ProSkin 43 Dermalogica ProSkin 60		60 mins	£70	£65	£56	
Add on: OPI ProSpa intensive moisturising gloves or	encke with mi		210	200	230	
Add on. OPT Prospa intensive moisturising gloves of	SOCKS WILLI IIII	III IIIassaye £10	Cominu			
			Senior	Therapist		
Dermologica DroDouer Da-1 00 - in-finite	dura let	20 m-!	Therapist	-		
Dermalogica ProPower Peel 30 – <i>includes post proce</i>		30 mins	£70	£64		
	- course of 3		£201	£189		
	- course of 6		£390	£354		
ProPower Peel 60 – includes post procedure kit		60 mins	£99	£94		
	- course of 3		£285	£270		
	- course of 6		£546	£516		
			Senior		Junior	
				Thoropiet		
MAKE-UP			Therapist	Therapist	Therapist	
		20 m-i	Therapist	•		
Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer		30 mins	Therapist £28	n/a	n/a	
Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer Make-up with airbrush		60 mins	Therapist £28 £56	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	
Airbase (airbrush) – <i>foundation, blusher & bronzer</i> Make-up with airbrush Make-up without airbrush		60 mins 60 mins	£28 £56 £51	n/a n/a £46	n/a n/a £41	
MAKE-UP Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer Make-up with airbrush Make-up without airbrush Make-up lesson		60 mins 60 mins 90 mins	£28 £56 £51 £68	n/a n/a £46 £63	n/a n/a £41 n/a	
Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer Make-up with airbrush Make-up without airbrush		60 mins 60 mins	£28 £56 £51 £68 £70	n/a n/a £46	n/a n/a £41	
Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer Make-up with airbrush Make-up without airbrush Make-up lesson		60 mins 60 mins 90 mins	£28 £56 £51 £68	n/a n/a £46 £63	n/a n/a £41 n/a	
Airbase (airbrush) – foundation, blusher & bronzer Make-up with airbrush Make-up without airbrush Make-up lesson Trial make-up with airbrush		60 mins 60 mins 90 mins	£28 £56 £51 £68 £70	n/a n/a £46 £63 n/a	n/a n/a £41 n/a n/a	Minimum 2 people

BROWS & LASHES - A patch test is required for LVL, Brow by N	/lii & tints at least	24 hours before	treatment	
	Senior	Therapist	Junior	
IND Look 186 with too O hottom look tint	Therapist	•	Therapist	
LVL Lash Lift with top & bottom lash tint	£60	£57	n/a	
LVL Lash Lift with top lash tint	£56	£53	n/a	
LVL Lash Lift – no tint	£51	£48	n/a	
LVL Advanced - top & bottom lash LVL with tint	£70	n/a	n/a	
LVL Colour Boost – recommended 4 weeks after LVL	£18	£16	n/a	
Brow by Mii – 40 mins	£33	n/a	n/a	
Fuchrow Chang wayed with Lygan hat way	C10	C16	C1.4	
Eyebrow Shape – waxed – with Lycon hot wax	£18	£16	£14	
Eyebrow Shape – Threaded	£20	n/a	n/a	
Eyebrow Wax & Tint – with Lycon hot wax	£27	£23	£20	
	Canian		lunion	
Tinting	Senior Therapist	Therapist	Junior Therapist	
Eyelash	£18	£16	£14	
Eyelash Tint with Mii Tint	£21	£19	£17	
Eyebrow	£13	£11	£9	
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£28	£24	£21	
We recommend using Nouveau's lash and brow conditioning seru	ım following the a	above treatment:	3	
Fhreading – Senior Therapist Only	Eyebrows	Chin	Lip	
meaning - Senior Therapist Only	£20	£18	£18	
		Senior		
CACI – Demo £15		Therapist	Therapist	
We recommend CACI treatments should be taken as a course, di			0	
Synergy Advanced Facial	95 mins	£125	£120	
Synergy Signature Non-surgical Face Lift	60 mins	£75	£70	
Synergy Jowl Lift - standalone	30 mins	£43	£40	(If added to another facial treatment – 15 mins, i
Synergy Eye Revive	35 mins	£53	£50	
Synergy Gentleman's Facial	45 mins	£53	£50	
		£55	£50	
Synergy Purifying – for problematic/congested skin	45 mins			
Synergy Radiance – for breakouts and pigmentation	45 mins	£55	£52	
Synergy Skin Calm – for breakouts, inflammation & irritation	30 mins	£45	£42	
Synergy Skin Confidence – for scarring & stretch marks	30 mins	£45	£42	
Wrinkle Revolution	30 mins	£43	£40	
Lip Booster	15 mins	£27	£25	
Express Cellulite Massage – for back, legs & a bum lift	30 mins	£40	£37	
Microdermabrasion <i>includes Hydratone Mask</i> Add ons:	30 mins	£43	£40	
Synergy Hydratone Mask	20 mins	£24	£24	
Rejuvenating Hand Mask & Electro Gloves	20 IIIII3	£24 £15	£15	
TANNING		Senior		
ANNING	Develops in	Therapist	Therapist	
Full Body Tan	8 hours	£30	£27	
Express Tan	1 – 4 hours	£32	£29	
		Senior		
ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES		Therapist	Therapist	
Reflexology	45 mins	£42	n/a	
ndian Head Massage	30 mins	£32	n/a	
· ·				
Hopi Ear Candles Course of 3 Treatments	30 mins	£35 £95	£33 £89	
Course or a rreatment	3	LYJ	LOY	
WAXING	Senior	Therapist	Junior	
	Therapist		Therapist	
Full Leg	£36	£34	£32	
3/4 Leg	£31	£29	£27	
Lower Leg	£26	£24	£22	
•				
Jpper Leg	£29	£27	£25	
Bikini Line/High Bikini - with Lycon hot wax	£25	£23	£21	
Brazilian - with Lycon hot wax	£39	£37	n/a	
Hollywood - with Lycon hot wax	£49	£47	n/a	
Full leg & Bikini - with Lycon hot wax	£52	£49	n/a	
Full leg & Brazilian - with Lycon hot wax	£67	£64	n/a	
Stomach	From £12	From £10	From £8	
Buttocks	From £16	From £14	From £12	
Jnder Arm - with Lycon hot wax	£19	£17	£15	
Full Arm	£28	£26	£24	
Half Arm	£21	£19	£17	
Back	£34	£32	£30	
Back, including top of arms	£39	£37	£35	
Chest	£34	£32	£30	
Back & Chest	£60	£56	£50 £52	
Lip or chin - with Lycon hot wax	£15	£13	£11	
Lip & Chin - with Lycon hot wax	£23	£21	£19	
Eyebrow shape - with Lycon hot wax	£18	£16	£14	
Nostrils - with Lycon hot wax	£14	£12	£10	
ELECTROLYSIS - Therapist & Senior Therapist				00
	5 mins	10 mins	15 mins	20 mins
	5 mins £15	10 mins £18	15 mins £21	20 mins £25

IPL - INTENSE PULSED LIGHT - Senior Therapist only								
Patch test required for all IPL treatments	Initial consultation - £20							
Hair Removal	Single Treatment	Course of 6 Treatments	Saving	Course of 4 Treatments	Saving			
Under Arm	£70	£350	£70	£246	£34			
Half Arm	£95	£475	£95	£335	£45			
Full Arm	£150	£750	£150	£528	£72			
Lower Leg	£125	£625	£125	£440	£60			
Upper Leg	£155	£775	£155	£545	£75			
Full Leg	£255	£1,275	£255	£898	£122			
Bikini Line	£80	£400	£80	£282	£38			
Brazilian	£110	£550	£110	£387	£53			
Upper Back	£125	£625	£125	£440	£60			
Lower Back	£95	£475	£95	£335	£45			
Full Back	£215	£1,075	£215	£757	£103			
Chest	£125	£625	£125	£440	£60			
Abdomen	£85	£425	£85	£300	£40			
Shoulders (cap sleeve)	£75	£375	£75	£264	£36			
Lip	£45	£160	£20	£225	£45			
Chin	£50	£176	£24	£252	£48			
Lip & Chin	£90	£320	£40	£450	£90			
IPL facial thread vein treatment	Small area	Medium area	Full Face					
Single Treatment	£45	£60	£80					
Course of 3 Treatments	£122	£162	£216					
			Recommended	1				
			Course					
IPL Rejuvenation Facial	60 mins	£99	5 treatments	£421				
IPL Acne Treatment	60 mins	£80	4 treatments	£282				
LIPOSCULPT INCH LOSS – Senior Therapist only								
Single Session	40 mins	£79						
Taster Course	3 x 30 mins	£159						
Tubiol Course	0 X 00 111113	2100						
Liposculpt Inch Loss Courses – 40 minute sessions	6 Session £425	8 Sessions £565	10 Sessions £699					
EAR PIERCING – lobes only (includes aftercare solution)	£36 Senior Therapist only							
SEMI PERMANENT MAKE-UP & MICROBLADING								
Limited dates. All treatments include a top-up treatment. Patch tes Initial consultation Eye Enhance (lash line) Eyeliner or Eyebrows or Lip Line & Blush	st required. T&0 20 mins	Cs apply Free £250 £350						

CRYOTHERAPY - Senior Therapist only

Treatment for small & medium lesions on the surface of the skin, such as skin tags, milia, cherry angiomas and resistant hyperpigmentation

Consultation (added to the first treatment) - £10

1-3 lesions 4-5 lesions Small lesions £60 £70 £70 Medium lesions £90

Warts or Verrucae - Pre-treatment preparation is required

£60 per treatment; 3-6 treatments may be needed

If you need to cancel an appointment please give at least 48 hours notice by telephone or app otherwise a fee of 50% of the booked treatment cost may be charged if we are unable to fill the slot. If you fail to show up for your appointment a charge of 100% of the booked treatment cost will be charged.



Tel: 020 8329 9476

 ${\bf Email: info@BeautyBeMine.co.uk}$

Free app: BeautyBeMine.gappt.com

Price list effective 28 October 2023